
Day Date Start Time Meeting Notes

01 June 2020 ­

Mon 08 June 2020 09:30 Maintenance  

15 June 2020 19:30 Full Council

18 June 2020

22 June 2020 19:30 Finance & Good Governance

29 June 2020

06 July 2020

13 July 2020 19:30 Planning

20 July 2020

Thurs 23 July 2020 09:30 Maintenance

27 July 2020 19:30 Full Council

03 August 2020

10 August 2020 19:30 Planning

17 August 2020

Thurs 20 August 2020 09:30 Maintenance

24 August 2020

31 August 2020 BH

07 September 2020

14 September 2020 19:30 Planning

21 September 2020 19:30 Finance & Good Governance

Thurs 24 September 2020 09:30 Maintenance

28 September 2020 19:30 Full Council

05 October 2020

12 October 2020 19:30 Planning

19 October 2020

Thurs 22 October 2020 09:30 Maintenance

26 October 2020 19:30 Full Council

02 November 2020

09 November 2020 19:30 Planning

16 November 2020

Thurs 19 November 2020 09:30 Maintenance

23 November 2020 19:30 Full Council

30 November 2020

07 December 2020

14 December 2020 19:30 Planning

Thurs 17 December 2020 09:30 Maintenance

21 December 2020 19:30 Finance & Good Governance

28 December 2020 BH

04 January 2021

11 January 2021 19:30 Planning

18 January 2021

Thurs 21 January 2021 09:30 Maintenance

25 January 2021 19:30 Full Council

01 February 2021

08 February 2021 19:30 Planning

15 February 2021

Thurs 18 February 2021 09:30 Maintenance

22 February 2021 19:30 Full Council

01 March 2021

08 March 2021 19:30 Planning

15 March 2021 19:30 Finance & Good Governance

Thurs 18 March 2021 09:30 Maintenance

22 March 2021 19:30 Full Council

29 March 2021

05 April 2021 BH

12 April 2021 19:30 Planning

Thurs 15 April 2021 09:30 Maintenance

19 April 2021

26 April 2021 19:30 Full Council

03 May 2021 BH

10 May 2021 19:30 Planning

17 May 2021

Thurs 20 May 2021 09:30 Maintenance

24 May 2021 19:30 Full Council

31 May 2021 BH

Check the noticeboard and website prior to each meeting 

Meeting  start times will be subject to review. 
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